CABLE ASSEMBLY DATASHEET
086 SERIES, SEMI-RIGID CABLE ,
 SMA(MALE)- SMA(MALE)
GA710S-SMMSMWM-XXX
Gwave Technology Co.,Ltd.  Tel.: +86 10 62450051/52 Page
No.33 Building,Hanjiachuan Yard,Haidian District,Beijing            Fax: +86 10 62450053
China(100094)        www.gwave-tech.com                               Email: gwave@gwave-tech.com 1 / 2
* Label and Shrinking tube design depend on customer’s request.

2002/95/EC(RoHS) Compliant
L
SMA MALE
SMA MALE
CABLE ASSEMBLY DATASHEET
086 SERIES, SEMI-RIGID CABLE ,
 SMA(MALE)- SMA(MALE)
GA710S-SMMSMWM-XXX
Gwave Technology Co.,Ltd.  Tel.: +86 10 62450051/52 Page
No.33 Building,Hanjiachuan Yard,Haidian District,Beijing            Fax: +86 10 62450053
China(100094)        www.gwave-tech.com                               Email: gwave@gwave-tech.com 2 / 2
Part Number List
    Part Number Length [mm]
Insertion Loss ≤(dB)
3GHz 5GHz
GA710-SMMSMWM-1000 1000±15 1.33 1.92
GA710-SMMSMWM-500 500±10 0.785 0.95
GA710-SMMSMWM-300 300±10 0.53 0.65
GA710-SMMSMWM-200 200±10 0.404 0.51
GA710-SMMSMWM-100 100±10 0.27 0.35
Cable Specifications
Center Conductor SPCW
Dielectric Solid extruded PTFE
Outer Conductor 304-SS